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Valarian Abrams 
Founder and Executive Director 
Kids Unique, Inc. 
vda2008@gmail.com  
 
Lana Abu-Hijleh 
Country Director 
CHF International (Cooperative Housing 
Foundation) 
labuhijleh@chf-pal.org  
 
Cathy Albisa 
Executive Director 
NESRI (National Economic and Social 
Rights Initiative) 
cathy@nesri.org  
 
Rafael Anchia 
Texas State Representative 
Texas House of Representatives 
rafael.anchia@haynesboone.com  
 
Deborah N. Archer 
Professor and Director of the Racial Justice 
Project  
New York Law School 
darcher@nyls.edu  
 
Maria Alexandria Beech 
Writer 
Theatre Masters 
mabeech@gmail.com  
 
Stephanie Bell-Rose 
President 
The Goldman Sachs Foundation 
stephanie.bell-rose@gs.com  
 

 
V. Bunty Bohra 
Managing Director 
Goldman Sachs & Co 
Bunty.bohra@gs.com  
 
Erin Carlson 
Director, Yahoo! for Good 
Yahoo! 
erinc@yahoo-inc.com  
 
C. Karim Chrobog 
Director & Producer 
18th Street Films 
kchrobog@gmail.com  
 
Rares Ciovica 
Marketing Manager 
Unilever South Central Europe 
rares.ciovica@unilever.com  
 
Erin Comer 
Senior Associate 
Booz Allen Hamilton 
comer_erin@bah.com  
 
Ama de-Graft Aikins 
Research Fellow 
University of Cambridge & London 
School of Economics 
ada21@cam.ac.uk  
 
Jean S. Desravines 
Chief Officer for Cities and Policy 
New Leaders for New Schools 
jdesravines@nlns.org  
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Zayd Dohrn 
Writer 
Theatre Masters 
zayddohrn@gmail.com  
 
Deepti Doshi 
CEO 
Ziqitza Education 
deepti.doshi@gmail.com  
 
Abigail Falik 
Founder & CEO 
Global Citizen Year 
abby@globalcitizenyear.org  
 
Greg Farrington 
Executive Director 
California Academy of Sciences 
gfarrington@calacademy.org  
 
Patrick Gavin 
Reporter 
Politico 
pwgavin@gmail.com  
 
Daniel L. Goroff 
Program Director 
Alfred P. Sloan Foundation 
dgoroff@mac.com  
 
Robert Hammond 
Co-Founder & President 
The High Line 
rhammond@hammondco.com  
 
Amy Hawthorne 
Executive Director 
Hollings Center for International 
Dialogue 
amy.hawthorne@hollingscenter.org  
 
Miranda Henne 
Student/Cellist 
Mercer University 
mir.henne@gmail.com  
 
 

 
Kara H. Hurst 
Managing Director, East Coast 
BSR (Business for Social Responsibility) 
khurst@bsr.org  
 
Satoshi Ikeuchi 
Associate Professor, Research Center for 
Advanced Science and Technology 
The University of Tokyo 
ikeuchi@me.rcast.u-tokyo.ac.jp  
 
Nike Irvin 
Principal 
Consulting by Nike Irvin 
nike.irvin@gmail.com  
 
Donald Johanson 
Professor 
Institute of Human Origins 
johanson.iho@asu.edu  
 
Charlie King 
CEO 
CGK Partners 
cking@cgkpartners.com  
 
Vic Klatt 
Vice President 
Van Scoyoc Associates 
vklatt@vsadc.com  
 
Aaron Koch 
Policy Advisor 
New York City Mayor's Office 
aaronfkoch@gmail.com  
 
Doug Koplow 
President 
Earth Track, Inc. 
dkoplow@earthtrack.net  
 
Kirsten Lodal 
CEO 
Lift 
klodal@nspnet.org  
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Nate Loewentheil 
Executive Director 
The Roosevelt Institution 
nate.loewentheil@gmail.com  
 
Firas Maksad 
Executive Director 
Lebanon Renaissance Foundation 
firas.maksad@lrfusa.org  
 
Joshua Marcuse 
President 
Young Professionals in Foreign Policy 
joshua.marcuse@ypfp.org  
 
Rob McKenna 
Attorney General 
Attorney General of Washington 
robm@atg.wa.gov  
 
Bruce McNamer 
CEO 
TechnoServe 
BMcNamer@tns.org  
 
Nader Nadery 
Commissioner 
Afghanistan Independent Human Rights 
Commission 
n_nader@msn.com  
 
Zena Nelson 
Founder & Executive Director 
South Bronx Food Foundation & 
Cooperative 
z3na@verizon.net  
 
Jennie Niles 
Founder and Head of School 
E.L. Haynes Public Charter School 
jniles@elhaynes.org  
 
Jehane Noujaim 
Filmmaker 
Noujaim Films 
jehane@noujaimfilms.com  
 

 
Carlos F. Orta 
President & CEO 
Hispanic Association on Corporate 
Responsibility 
corta@hacr.org  
 
Maria Pacheco 
General Manager 
Kiej de los Bosques, S.A. 
mariakiej@gmail.com  
 
Hannah Pingree 
Speaker of the House 
State of Maine 
hannah@pingree.com  
 
Ethan Pollock 
Assistant Professor of History 
Brown University 
ethan_pollock@brown.edu  
 
Alejandro Poma 
Director 
Grupo Poma 
alejandro.poma@grupopoma.com  
 
Samuel Ratner 
Undergraduate Student 
Boston College 
ratners@bc.edu  
 
Stephan Richter 
Publisher 
The Globalist 
srichter@theglobalist.com  
 
Amy Rosen 
CEO and President 
NFTE (National Foundation for Teaching 
Entrepreneurship) 
amy.rosen@nfte.com  
 
Fabian Segura 
VP Corporate Development 
ITS Infocomunicacion 
fsegura@corporacionits.com  
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Marika Shioiri-Clark 
Co-Founder 
MASS Group 
marika.clark@gmail.com  
 
Anooradha Iyer Siddiqi 
Ph.D. candidate 
Institute of Fine Arts, New York 
University 
iyersiddiqi@gmail.com  
 
Andrew F. Smith 
CEO 
ATDynamics, Inc. 
asmith@atdynamics.com  
 
Michael D. Smith 
Vice President, Social Innovation 
The Case Foundation 
michaels@casefoundation.org  
 
Ragini Tharoor Srinivasan 
Editor 
India Currents 
ragini@alumni.duke.edu 
 
Emily Verellen 
Senior Program Officer 
The Fledgling Fund 
emilyverellen@gmail.com  
 
Roxana Voicu-Dorobantu 
Lecturer 
Bucharest Academy of Economic Studies 
rovodo@gmail.com  
 
Yelberton Watkins 
Chief of Staff 
Office of the Majority Whip 
yebbie.watkins@mail.house.gov  
 
Jenni Wolfson 
Deputy Director 
WITNESS 
jenni@witness.org  
 

 
Jess Zimbabwe 
Executive Director 
ULI Daniel Rose Center for Public 
Leadership in Land Use, Urban Land 
Institute 
jess.zimbabwe@uli.org  
 
 


